
2024 School Sport Australia

Adelaide Aquatic and Leisure Centre

Sunday, 11 August 2024 ~ Friday, 16 August 2024

Adelaide

Rankings

Rank Score Name

7.0.7.3

10 Years Boys Springboard

1 135.45 Mason Wang (2014)  -- Victoria

2 108.25 Lachlan Richardson (2014)  -- Queensland

3 101.10 Theodore Percossi (2014)  -- New South Wales

4 94.50 Kai Hamilton (2014)  -- New South Wales

5 93.10 Milo Borgelt (2014)  -- New South Wales

6 90.20 Jack Tempest (2014)  -- Victoria

11 Years Boys  Springboard

1 112.20 Lawson Reynolds (2013)  -- South Australia

2 111.30 Orlando Eitel (2013)  -- South Australia

3 108.80 Henry Monkhouse (2013)  -- Victoria

4 85.15 Beau Ellis (2013)  -- New South Wales

5 81.55 Ned Blake (2013)  -- New South Wales

6 75.10 Isaiah Halvagi (2013)  -- New South Wales

15 Years Boys Springboard

1 304.60 Dylan Silva (2009)  -- Victoria

2 303.45 Lucas Dawes (2009)  -- New South Wales

3 235.25 Henry Gibson (2009)  -- Victoria

4 215.75 Dominic Briscas (2009)  -- New South Wales

5 168.25 Caleb Andrews (2009)  -- New South Wales

14 years boys knockout

1 44.10 Ethan Singh (2010)  -- Victoria

2 44.00 William Humphries (2010)  -- Queensland

3 42.00 James Head-Wilson (2010)  -- Victoria

4 39.15 Vincent Pappalardo (2010)  -- New South Wales

5 37.40 Luke Leadbeatter (2010)  -- New South Wales

6 37.20 Owen Whitbread (2010)  -- New South Wales

7 26.00 Jackson Fabry (2010)  -- Victoria (withdrew)

17-19 Years Boys Platform

1 356.25 Josh Lee (2007)  -- New South Wales

2 205.60 Ewan Fouracre (2008)  -- New South Wales

(3) 197.90 Flynn Macgill-Brown (2007)  -- New Zealand (guest)

3 193.40 Alfred Tarant (2007)  -- Queensland

4 160.00 Benjamin Speed (2007)  -- New South Wales

5 145.40 Max Tempest (2007)  -- Victoria
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Rank Score Name

13 Years Girls Springboard

1 210.75 Lillian Cormack (2011)  -- New South Wales

2 189.30 Gabrielle Prider (2011)  -- South Australia

3 169.90 Remy Albert (2011)  -- Victoria

4 168.40 Liela O`Sullivan (2011)  -- Victoria

5 162.90 Ada Savage (2011)  -- New South Wales

6 154.45 Teagan Stafford (2011)  -- Queensland

7 153.10 Eloise Hale (2011)  -- South Australia

(8) 135.45 Adelina Boezaart (2011)  -- New Zealand (guest)

8 135.10 Eve Millar (2011)  -- Tasmania

9 133.35 Madeline Hardie (2011)  -- Tasmania

(11) 131.80 Arna Kovaleski (2011)  -- New Zealand (guest)

10 129.65 Olivia Spano (2011)  -- New South Wales

11 122.70 Logan Hoar (2011)  -- South Australia

15 Years Girls Springboard

1 294.75 Emma Ryan (2009)  -- Queensland

2 288.95 Chloe Sim (2009)  -- South Australia

3 282.95 Jasmin Visser (2009)  -- Queensland

4 282.10 Sophie Dennis (2009)  -- Queensland

5 257.05 Rose Tan (2009)  -- New South Wales

6 253.95 Chloe Cullen (2009)  -- Victoria

7 241.45 Taya Argus (2009)  -- Victoria

8 207.25 Sophie Rollinson (2010)  -- New South Wales

9 205.30 Olivia Barr (2009)  -- Victoria

10 203.05 Miya Newman (2009)  -- New South Wales

(11) 202.05 Jemma Kenyon (2009)  -- New Zealand (guest)

10-12 Years Girls Platform

1 154.75 Irene Kim (2014)  -- New South Wales

2 140.35 Indie Leon-Searle (2012)  -- New South Wales

3 127.05 Amanda Xu (2013)  -- Victoria

4 119.40 Matilda Bevan (2013)  -- South Australia

5 111.35 Isobella Silvester (2012)  -- South Australia

(6) 110.80 Eva Renee Rangiawha (2012)  -- New Zealand (guest)

6 106.05 Alannah Hood (2012)  -- Western Australia

7 97.95 Amélie Berg (2014)  -- New South Wales

8 96.55 Georgia Hoar (2013)  -- South Australia

9 82.40 Abigail Dennis (2012)  -- Queensland

17-19 Years Girls Platform

1 286.85 Sarah Malcolm (2007)  -- New South Wales

2 284.45 Chiara Spiccia (2006)  -- Queensland

3 270.40 Ilaria Crowley (2007)  -- New South Wales

4 253.75 Harriet Kaan (2007)  -- New South Wales

5 252.45 Ashleigh Slobedman (2007)  -- South Australia

6 251.30 Adeline Burt (2007)  -- Victoria

7 234.05 Teesha Manage (2006)  -- Queensland

8 209.60 Madelaine Bailey (2007)  -- Queensland

9 154.35 Elizabeth Mason (2007)  -- South Australia
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2024 School Sport Australia

Adelaide Aquatic and Leisure Centre

Sunday, 11 August 2024 ~ Friday, 16 August 2024

Adelaide

Rankings

Rank Score Name

7.0.7.3

13 years boys knockout

1 55.20 Nate Massey (2011)  -- South Australia

2 54.00 Hayden Brinckley (2011)  -- New South Wales

3 48.60 Hugo Devine (2011)  -- Victoria

4 38.00 Zachary Chan (2011)  -- New South Wales

5 35.10 Lincoln Eden (2011)  -- Queensland (withdrew)

6 33.25 Cooper Newman (2011)  -- South Australia (withdrew)

7 30.80 Digby Walton (2011)  -- Victoria

8= 24.00 Archie Sharpe (2011)  -- Queensland (withdrew)

8= 24.00 Hunter Spiegel (2011)  -- Victoria (withdrew)

14 years girls knockout

1 56.25 Kayla Davies (2010)  -- New South Wales

2 41.85 Hannah Moodie (2010)  -- New South Wales

3 41.80 Amelia Chambers (2010)  -- Queensland

4 39.60 Sophie Rollinson (2010)  -- New South Wales

5 35.20 Emily Wallace (2010)  -- Western Australia

6 34.85 Lilli Connors (2010)  -- Queensland (withdrew)

7 34.00 Giaan Dinh (2010)  -- Victoria (withdrew)

8 33.60 Willow Donovan (2010)  -- Victoria

9 30.00 Isabelle Casa (2010)  -- Victoria (withdrew)

10 27.30 Hope Bancroft (2010)  -- Queensland (withdrew)

11= 27.00 Zella Modena (2010)  -- New South Wales (withdrew)

11= 27.00 Cacey Brink (2010)  -- South Australia (withdrew)

13= 23.80 Ruby Sullivan (2010)  -- Tasmania (withdrew)

13= 23.80 Annie Lohman (2010)  -- Queensland (withdrew)

15 23.10 Ruby Benson (2010)  -- South Australia (withdrew)

12 years girls knockout

1 41.80 Alannah Hood (2012)  -- Western Australia

2 40.70 Isobella Silvester (2012)  -- South Australia

3= 36.30 Leila Earthrowl (2012)  -- New South Wales

3= 36.30 Abigail Dennis (2012)  -- Queensland

5 27.20 Elizabeth Holzoder (2012)  -- Victoria (withdrew)

6 25.65 Lexington Crouch (2012)  -- South Australia (withdrew)

7 25.60 Bella Stanford Modini (2012)  -- Queensland (withdrew)

8 24.30 Indie Leon-Searle (2012)  -- New South Wales (withdrew)

9 23.80 Ngaire Cassey (2012)  -- South Australia

10 22.50 Katherine Carless (2012)  -- New South Wales (withdrew)

11 22.40 Evie Mack (2012)  -- South Australia (withdrew)

(12) 20.80 Eva Renee Rangiawha (2012)  -- New Zealand (guest) (withdrew)

12 19.20 Sloane Wyatt (2012)  -- Victoria (withdrew)

13 17.50 Sophie Greaves (2012)  -- Victoria (withdrew)
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Rank Score Name

15 years girls knockout

1 48.75 Emma Ryan (2009)  -- Queensland

2 46.80 Jasmin Visser (2009)  -- Queensland

3 44.40 Chloe Sim (2009)  -- South Australia

4 43.20 Taya Argus (2009)  -- Victoria

5 21.60 Olivia Barr (2009)  -- Victoria

15 years boys knockout

1 54.60 Lucas Dawes (2009)  -- New South Wales

2 45.00 Dominic Briscas (2009)  -- New South Wales

3 40.50 Dylan Silva (2009)  -- Victoria

4 35.00 Henry Gibson (2009)  -- Victoria

5 29.70 Caleb Andrews (2009)  -- New South Wales

16 years girls knockout

1 54.00 Isabella Galvao (2008)  -- Western Australia

2 46.80 Veronika Alkhimova (2008)  -- New South Wales

3 43.20 Hannah Min Oo (2008)  -- Western Australia

4 37.80 Lana Coleman (2008)  -- Queensland

5 34.65 Tayla Lourens (2008)  -- Queensland

16 years boys knockout

1 59.40 Kobi White (2008)  -- Queensland

2 43.20 Massimo Bottos (2008)  -- New South Wales

3 33.75 Tristan Hunter (2008)  -- Victoria

4 32.40 Hamish Turner (2008)  -- New South Wales

(5) 28.80 Archie Vorgers (2008)  -- New Zealand (guest)

5 25.20 Ewan Fouracre (2008)  -- New South Wales

17-19 years girls knockout

1 50.40 Harriet Kaan (2007)  -- New South Wales

2 42.50 Ilaria Crowley (2007)  -- New South Wales

3 42.00 Laura Fitzgerald (2007)  -- South Australia

4 40.50 Chiara Spiccia (2006)  -- Queensland

5 26.40 Juliet Kopec (2007)  -- Victoria

17-19 years boys knockout

1 63.00 Josh Lee (2007)  -- New South Wales

2 52.50 Anthony Del Popolo (2007)  -- New South Wales

3 51.80 Alfred Tarant (2007)  -- Queensland

4 35.20 Benjamin Speed (2007)  -- New South Wales

5 32.40 Max Tempest (2007)  -- Victoria

10 years boys knockout

1 29.75 Jack Tempest (2014)  -- Victoria

2 28.60 Mason Wang (2014)  -- Victoria

3 27.30 Lachlan Richardson (2014)  -- Queensland

4 27.20 Theodore Percossi (2014)  -- New South Wales

5 23.20 Kai Hamilton (2014)  -- New South Wales
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Rank Score Name

11 years boys knockout

1 31.50 Henry Monkhouse (2013)  -- Victoria

2 29.70 Lawson Reynolds (2013)  -- South Australia

3 23.20 Beau Ellis (2013)  -- New South Wales

4 21.70 Ned Blake (2013)  -- New South Wales

5 20.30 Isaiah Halvagi (2013)  -- New South Wales

12 years boys knockout

1 49.95 Archer Parsons (2012)  -- Victoria / Victoria

2 46.20 Lotan Shmaltz (2012)  -- New South Wales

3 35.20 Joshua Nichol (2012)  -- Victoria

4 33.60 Jesse Andrews (2012)  -- New South Wales

5 30.60 Sebastian Natalegawa (2012)  -- New South Wales
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Team synchronised SSA 2024

SOPA

Monday, 12 August 2024

Adelaide

Rankings

Rank Score Name

7.0.7.3

Group One

1 276.00 Team 21 + THE DREAM TEAM 21  -- SSA

2 267.99 Team 11 + RAKA 11  -- SSA

3 240.81 Team 16 + APLHAS 16  -- SSA

4 237.39 Team 8 + Team #8  -- SSA

5 222.36 Team 10 + Team # 10  -- SSA

6 221.58 Team 18 + Team #18  -- SSA

7 219.39 Team 9 + LAAD 9  -- SSA

8 213.63 Team 5 + Team #5  -- SSA

9 213.54 Team 17 + Team #17  -- SSA

10 206.55 Team 7 + WILD ROOSTERS 7  -- SSA

11 202.38 Team 19 + Team #19  -- SSA

12 198.60 Team #12 + THE CUCUMBERS 12  -- SSA

13 198.12 Team 2 + Team #2  -- SSA

14 197.91 Team 15 + FLOPPERS 15  -- SSA

15 188.25 Team 6 + FANTASTIC FOUR 6  -- SSA

16 186.09 Team 13 + Team # 13  -- SSA

17 180.81 Team 20 + Team #20  -- SSA

18 173.55 Team 14 + I DON`T KNOW 14  -- SSA

19 169.62 Team #1 + MAVE 1  -- SSA

20 154.26 Team 4 + CHICKENS 4  -- SSA

21 150.93 Team 3 + Team #3  -- SSA
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Rank Score Name

Group Two

1 238.41 Team 15 + Team #15  -- SSA

2 233.58 Team 13 + G.A.S.H 13  -- SSA

3= 229.29 Team 2 + Team #2  -- SSA

3= 229.29 Team 19 + Team #19  -- SSA

5 224.94 Team 12 + Team #12  -- SSA

6 224.82 Team 10 + Team # 10  -- SSA

7 224.67 Team 7 + Team #7  -- SSA

8 215.52 Team 16 + Team #16  -- SSA

9 215.25 Team 3 + Team #3  -- SSA

10 214.47 Team 20 + Team #20  -- SSA

11 212.67 Team 1 + Team #1  -- SSA

12 200.28 Team 8 + Team #8  -- SSA

13 189.69 Team 14 + BALL 14  -- SSA

14 189.66 Team 6 + FANTASTIC FOUR 6  -- SSA

15 186.84 Team 21 + SINK OR SWIM 21  -- SSA

16 184.74 Team 5 + Team #5  -- SSA

17 181.95 Team 4 + CHICKENS 4  -- SSA

18 176.04 Team 9 + MYLUCKISMANY 9  -- SSA

19 175.92 Team 17 + Team #17  -- SSA

20 161.40 Team 18 + Team #18  -- SSA

21 153.00 Team 11 + Team # 11  -- SSA
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2024 School Sport Australia

Adelaide Aquatic and Leisure Centre

Sunday, 11 August 2024 ~ Friday, 16 August 2024

Adelaide

Rankings

Rank Score Name

7.0.7.3

17-19 Years Boys Springboard

1 358.90 Josh Lee (2007)  -- New South Wales

2 278.70 Anthony Del Popolo (2007)  -- New South Wales

3 255.65 Alfred Tarant (2007)  -- Queensland

4 245.35 Benjamin Speed (2007)  -- New South Wales

5 232.20 Max Tempest (2007)  -- Victoria

(6) 223.60 Flynn Macgill-Brown (2007)  -- New Zealand (guest)

15-16 Years Boys Platform

1 281.45 Kobi White (2008)  -- Queensland

2 237.20 Dylan Silva (2009)  -- Victoria

3 225.70 Lucas Dawes (2009)  -- New South Wales

(4) 223.85 Archie Vorgers (2008)  -- New Zealand (guest)

4 220.25 Dominic Briscas (2009)  -- New South Wales

5 202.65 Massimo Bottos (2008)  -- New South Wales

10 Years Girls Springboard

1 151.55 Irene Kim (2014)  -- New South Wales

2 141.50 Jade Holden (2014)  -- Victoria

3 137.65 Amélie Berg (2014)  -- New South Wales

4 116.05 Mia El Wazan (2014)  -- Victoria

5 111.15 Audrey Duong (2014)  -- New South Wales

6 108.20 Dulcie Griffiths (2014)  -- Victoria

7 107.80 Sienna Wood (2014)  -- Western Australia

8 97.40 Eliza Webb (2014)  -- South Australia

9 93.05 Lara Frankham (2014)  -- South Australia

10 87.60 Chloe Wilcock (2014)  -- Tasmania

11 80.25 Isabelle Goddard (2014)  -- South Australia

11 Years Girls Springboard

1 144.90 Amanda Xu (2013)  -- Victoria

2 138.45 Zara Ware (2013)  -- New South Wales

3 136.40 Ada Goldenberg (2013)  -- Victoria

4 125.70 Mia Colussi (2013)  -- New South Wales

5 124.65 Saskia Lees (2013)  -- New South Wales

6 119.10 Xinxin Gibson (2013)  -- South Australia

7 108.90 Lexie Hinchliffe (2013)  -- Queensland

8 107.65 Matilda Hilton (2013)  -- Victoria

9 105.20 Olivia Liu (2013)  -- Queensland

10 100.95 Annabelle Bermingham (2013)  -- South Australia

11 89.00 Leilani Morell (2013)  -- South Australia
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Rank Score Name

16 Years Girls Springboard

1 324.75 Isabella Galvao (2008)  -- Western Australia

2 318.65 Mietta Brookman (2008)  -- South Australia

3 312.35 Lana Coleman (2008)  -- Queensland

4 308.70 Veronika Alkhimova (2008)  -- New South Wales

5 301.30 Tayla Lourens (2008)  -- Queensland

6 275.30 Madeleine Regter (2008)  -- South Australia

7 275.15 Mae Riley-Smith (2008)  -- Tasmania

8 269.20 Rosie Pelham (2008)  -- Tasmania

9 267.65 Eve Williams (2008)  -- South Australia

10 265.80 Hannah Min Oo (2008)  -- Western Australia

(11) 256.40 Elizabeth Dearden (2008)  -- New Zealand (guest)

11 243.20 Lucia Pappalardo (2008)  -- New South Wales

12 239.45 Lily Whalan (2008)  -- New South Wales

13 225.05 Kirra Hulls (2008)  -- Tasmania

14 218.05 Elizabeth Tegart (2009)  -- Victoria

15 214.00 Charlotte Casa (2008)  -- Victoria

16 211.10 Anna Csontos (2008)  -- Western Australia

13-14 Years Girls Platform

1 238.35 Kayla Davies (2010)  -- New South Wales

2 216.75 Lillian Cormack (2011)  -- New South Wales

3 201.30 Ava Moore (2011)  -- South Australia

4 193.95 Hannah Moodie (2010)  -- New South Wales

5 178.95 Liela O`Sullivan (2011)  -- Victoria

6 171.20 Giaan Dinh (2010)  -- Victoria

7 170.90 Emily Wallace (2010)  -- Western Australia

8 148.75 Hope Bancroft (2010)  -- Queensland

(9) 148.40 Adelina Boezaart (2011)  -- New Zealand (guest)

9 142.85 Scarlett Matulick (2011)  -- South Australia

10 138.55 Annie Lohman (2010)  -- Queensland

(12) 124.20 Arna Kovaleski (2011)  -- New Zealand (guest)

11 118.70 Ava Bode (2011)  -- South Australia

14 Years Boys Springboard

1 233.00 William Humphries (2010)  -- Queensland

2 220.95 Owen Whitbread (2010)  -- New South Wales

3 212.05 Vincent Pappalardo (2010)  -- New South Wales

4 208.65 Ethan Singh (2010)  -- Victoria

5 208.60 James Head-Wilson (2010)  -- Victoria

6 199.35 Luke Leadbeatter (2010)  -- New South Wales

7 198.05 Jackson Fabry (2010)  -- Victoria
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Rank Score Name

13 Years Boys Springboard

1 239.15 Lincoln Eden (2011)  -- Queensland

2 235.95 Hayden Brinckley (2011)  -- New South Wales

3 223.85 Nate Massey (2011)  -- South Australia

4 202.50 Hugo Devine (2011)  -- Victoria

5 199.45 Zachary Chan (2011)  -- New South Wales

6 197.65 Cooper Newman (2011)  -- South Australia

7 162.85 Sebastian Natalegawa (2012)  -- New South Wales

8 161.65 Digby Walton (2011)  -- Victoria

9 156.50 Hunter Spiegel (2011)  -- Victoria

10 145.25 Archie Sharpe (2011)  -- Queensland

12 Years Boys Springboard

1 202.30 Lotan Shmaltz (2012)  -- New South Wales

2 175.50 Joshua Nichol (2012)  -- Victoria

3 155.55 Archer Parsons (2012)  -- Victoria

4 153.05 Jensen Andrich (2012)  -- Victoria

5 143.00 Paul Karlos (2012)  -- New South Wales

6 136.85 Eli Sexton (2012)  -- Queensland

7 129.10 Jesse Andrews (2012)  -- New South Wales

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 3 / 3 4:16 PM,  Tuesday, 13 August 2024



2024 School Sport Australia

Adelaide Aquatic and Leisure Centre

Sunday, 11 August 2024 ~ Friday, 16 August 2024

Adelaide

Rankings

Rank Score Name

7.0.7.3

16 Years Boys Springboard

1 356.95 Kobi White (2008)  -- Queensland

2 304.30 Massimo Bottos (2008)  -- New South Wales

3 289.45 Tristan Hunter (2008)  -- Victoria

4 275.00 Ewan Fouracre (2008)  -- New South Wales

5 268.95 Hamish Turner (2008)  -- New South Wales

(6) 263.25 Archie Vorgers (2008)  -- New Zealand (guest)

17-19 Years Girls Springboard

1 340.25 Sarah Malcolm (2007)  -- New South Wales

2 329.35 Harriet Kaan (2007)  -- New South Wales

3 311.45 Chiara Spiccia (2006)  -- Queensland

4 307.65 Adeline Burt (2007)  -- Victoria

5 307.45 Laura Fitzgerald (2007)  -- South Australia

6 301.65 Lara McLaren (2007)  -- Queensland

7 278.75 Teesha Manage (2006)  -- Queensland

8 272.50 Ella Hafford-McGovern (2007)  -- New South Wales

9 258.50 Sian Francis (2007)  -- Victoria

10 235.40 Juliet Kopec (2007)  -- Victoria

11 206.25 Tegan McKellar-Stewart (2007)  -- South Australia

12 194.55 Emily Hunt (2007)  -- South Australia

12 Years Girls Springboard

1 193.15 Abigail Dennis (2012)  -- Queensland

2 184.95 Indie Leon-Searle (2012)  -- New South Wales

3 176.30 Lexington Crouch (2012)  -- South Australia

4 160.50 Leila Earthrowl (2012)  -- New South Wales

5 149.05 Elizabeth Holzoder (2012)  -- Victoria

6 144.65 Sloane Wyatt (2012)  -- Victoria

7 144.35 Bella Stanford Modini (2012)  -- Queensland

8 138.90 Ngaire Cassey (2012)  -- South Australia

9 138.70 Alannah Hood (2012)  -- Western Australia

10 135.85 Katherine Carless (2012)  -- New South Wales

(11) 134.10 Eva Renee Rangiawha (2012)  -- New Zealand (guest)

11 124.80 Sophie Greaves (2012)  -- Victoria

12 118.95 Evie Mack (2012)  -- South Australia
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Rank Score Name

15-16 Years Girls Platform

1 268.25 Emma Ryan (2009)  -- Queensland

2 258.45 Chloe Sim (2009)  -- South Australia

3 253.25 Isabella Galvao (2008)  -- Western Australia

4 247.75 Veronika Alkhimova (2008)  -- New South Wales

5 243.85 Lana Coleman (2008)  -- Queensland

6 237.35 Sophie Dennis (2009)  -- Queensland

7 228.45 Rose Tan (2009)  -- New South Wales

8 222.95 Mietta Brookman (2008)  -- South Australia

9 216.60 Taya Argus (2009)  -- Victoria

10 195.80 Zara Hale (2008)  -- South Australia

11 188.45 Rosie Pelham (2008)  -- Tasmania

12 186.65 Miya Newman (2009)  -- New South Wales

(13) 171.90 Jemma Kenyon (2009)  -- New Zealand (guest)

13 161.75 Mae Riley-Smith (2008)  -- Tasmania

14 160.85 Anna Csontos (2008)  -- Western Australia

14 Years Girls Springboard

1 284.05 Kayla Davies (2010)  -- New South Wales

2 244.55 Hannah Moodie (2010)  -- New South Wales

3 236.20 Lilli Connors (2010)  -- Queensland

4 232.55 Giaan Dinh (2010)  -- Victoria

5 230.25 Emily Wallace (2010)  -- Western Australia

6 224.65 Amelia Chambers (2010)  -- Queensland

7 211.20 Cacey Brink (2010)  -- South Australia

8 209.50 Zella Modena (2010)  -- New South Wales

9 201.55 Isabelle Casa (2010)  -- Victoria

10 186.50 Willow Donovan (2010)  -- Victoria

11 180.35 Annie Lohman (2010)  -- Queensland

12 173.65 Ruby Benson (2010)  -- South Australia

13 153.65 Ruby Sullivan (2010)  -- Tasmania

10-12 Years Boys Platform

1 139.00 Lotan Shmaltz (2012)  -- New South Wales

2 126.80 Archer Parsons (2012)  -- Victoria

3 114.85 Joshua Nichol (2012)  -- Victoria

4 99.55 Lawson Reynolds (2013)  -- South Australia

5 84.55 Paul Karlos (2012)  -- New South Wales

13-14 Years Boys Platform

1 243.90 Hayden Brinckley (2011)  -- New South Wales

2 209.80 Zachary Chan (2011)  -- New South Wales

3 202.75 Nate Massey (2011)  -- South Australia

4 191.55 Lincoln Eden (2011)  -- Queensland

5 182.70 Hugo Devine (2011)  -- Victoria

6 172.75 Ethan Singh (2010)  -- Victoria

7 172.15 Vincent Pappalardo (2010)  -- New South Wales

8 160.20 Cooper Newman (2011)  -- South Australia

9 150.80 James Head-Wilson (2010)  -- Victoria
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Rank Score Name

13 years girls knockout

1 49.20 Gabrielle Prider (2011)  -- South Australia

2 48.00 Lillian Cormack (2011)  -- New South Wales

3 39.90 Teagan Stafford (2011)  -- Queensland

4 35.70 Ada Savage (2011)  -- New South Wales

5 30.80 Remy Albert (2011)  -- Victoria

10 years  girls knockout

1 38.25 Amélie Berg (2014)  -- New South Wales

2 37.05 Jade Holden (2014)  -- Victoria

3 34.20 Sienna Wood (2014)  -- Western Australia

4 33.00 Audrey Duong (2014)  -- New South Wales

5 32.40 Irene Kim (2014)  -- New South Wales

11 years girls knockout

1 37.40 Amanda Xu (2013)  -- Victoria

2 35.15 Ada Goldenberg (2013)  -- Victoria

3 33.60 Matilda Bevan (2013)  -- South Australia

4 30.60 Georgia Hoar (2013)  -- South Australia

5 30.40 Saskia Lees (2013)  -- New South Wales
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2024 School Sport Australia

Adelaide Aquatic and Leisure Centre

Sunday, 11 August 2024 ~ Friday, 16 August 2024

Adelaide

Rankings

Rank Score Name

7.0.7.3

17-19 Years Boys and Mixed Synchronised

1 286.89 Kobi White (2008) + Josh Lee (2007)  -- Queensland + New South
Wales

(2) 210.78 Archie Vorgers (2008) + Flynn Macgill-Brown (2007)  -- New Zealand
(guest)

2 193.86 Benjamin Speed (2007) + Anthony Del Popolo (2007)  -- New South
Wales

3 191.34 Sian Francis (2007) + Max Tempest (2007)  -- Victoria

4 191.07 Alfred Tarant (2007) + William Humphries (2010)  -- Queensland

17-19 Years Girls and Mixed Synchronised

1 272.07 Jasmin Visser (2009) + Chiara Spiccia (2006)  -- Queensland

2 267.18 Harriet Kaan (2007) + Sarah Malcolm (2007)  -- New South Wales

3 243.42 Adeline Burt (2007) + Chloe Cullen (2009)  -- Victoria

4 240.84 Lucas Dawes (2009) + Ella Hafford-McGovern (2007)  -- New South
Wales

5 239.28 Tayla Lourens (2008) + Lara McLaren (2007)  -- Queensland

6 229.95 Madeleine Regter (2008) + Teesha Manage (2006)  -- South
Australia + Queensland

7 218.13 Laura Fitzgerald (2007) + Ashleigh Slobedman (2007)  -- South
Australia

8 202.35 Madelaine Bailey (2007) + Sophie Dennis (2009)  -- Queensland

9 192.69 Elizabeth Tegart (2009) + Juliet Kopec (2007)  -- Victoria

10 183.87 Tegan McKellar-Stewart (2007) + Eloise Hale (2011)  -- South
Australia

11 169.41 Emily Hunt (2007) + Elizabeth Mason (2007)  -- South Australia

12 161.52 Lily Whalan (2008) + Ilaria Crowley (2007)  -- New South Wales

13-14 Years Boys and Mixed Synchronised

1 205.80 Nate Massey (2011) + Cooper Newman (2011)  -- South Australia

2 201.81 Zachary Chan (2011) + Hayden Brinckley (2011)  -- New South
Wales

3 187.02 Giaan Dinh (2010) + Ethan Singh (2010)  -- Victoria

4 173.58 James Head-Wilson (2010) + Jackson Fabry (2010)  -- Victoria

5 154.71 Archie Sharpe (2011) + Lachlan Richardson (2014)  -- Queensland

6 152.58 Hugo Devine (2011) + Archer Parsons (2012)  -- Victoria

7 147.72 Vincent Pappalardo (2010) + Luke Leadbeatter (2010)  -- New South
Wales

8 144.54 Hunter Spiegel (2011) + Digby Walton (2011)  -- Victoria
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Rank Score Name

13-14 Years Girls and Mixed Synchronised

1 185.64 Lillian Cormack (2011) + Ada Savage (2011)  -- New South Wales

2 183.72 Cacey Brink (2010) + Gabrielle Prider (2011)  -- South Australia

3 183.12 Ava Bode (2011) + Ava Moore (2011)  -- South Australia

4 182.88 Lilli Connors (2010) + Amelia Chambers (2010)  -- Queensland

5 170.70 Zella Modena (2010) + Sophie Rollinson (2010)  -- New South
Wales

6 169.86 Remy Albert (2011) + Liela O`Sullivan (2011)  -- Victoria

7 165.60 Scarlett Matulick (2011) + Ruby Benson (2010)  -- South Australia

8 163.59 Teagan Stafford (2011) + Lexie Hinchliffe (2013)  -- Queensland

9 163.26 Annie Lohman (2010) + Hope Bancroft (2010)  -- Queensland

10 161.49 Eve Millar (2011) + Madeline Hardie (2011)  -- Tasmania

11 160.98 Isabelle Casa (2010) + Willow Donovan (2010)  -- Victoria

12 153.36 Logan Hoar (2011) + Eloise Hale (2011)  -- South Australia

(13) 151.89 Adelina Boezaart (2011) + Eva Renee Rangiawha (2012)  -- New
Zealand (guest)

13 136.92 Emily Wallace (2010) + Bella Stanford Modini (2012)  -- Western
Australia + Queensland

(15) 80.85 Arna Kovaleski (2011) + Ruby Sullivan (2010)  -- New Zealand +
Tasmania (guest)

15-16 Years Boys and Mixed Synchronised

1 247.08 Dominic Briscas (2009) + Massimo Bottos (2008)  -- New South
Wales

2 245.58 Dylan Silva (2009) + Tristan Hunter (2008)  -- Victoria

3 216.93 Ewan Fouracre (2008) + Hamish Turner (2008)  -- New South Wales

4 211.20 Henry Gibson (2009) + Taya Argus (2009)  -- Victoria

5 174.60 Caleb Andrews (2009) + Jesse Andrews (2012)  -- New South
Wales

15-16 Years Girls and Mixed Synchronised

1 256.92 Sophie Dennis (2009) + Lincoln Eden (2011)  -- Queensland

2 243.27 Kayla Davies (2010) + Veronika Alkhimova (2008)  -- New South
Wales

3 239.91 Hannah Min Oo (2008) + Isabella Galvao (2008)  -- Western
Australia

4 239.70 Lana Coleman (2008) + Emma Ryan (2009)  -- Queensland

5 239.58 Rosie Pelham (2008) + Mae Riley-Smith (2008)  -- Tasmania

6 235.02 Hannah Moodie (2010) + Rose Tan (2009)  -- New South Wales

7 215.28 Owen Whitbread (2010) + Miya Newman (2009)  -- New South
Wales

8 207.72 Anna Csontos (2008) + Emily Wallace (2010)  -- Western Australia

9 206.82 Zara Hale (2008) + Eve Williams (2008)  -- South Australia

10 186.42 Charlotte Casa (2008) + Isabelle Casa (2010)  -- Victoria

11 179.22 Chloe Sim (2009) + Mietta Brookman (2008)  -- South Australia

12 176.73 Kirra Hulls (2008) + Ruby Sullivan (2010)  -- Tasmania

(13) 171.90 Elizabeth Dearden (2008) + Jemma Kenyon (2009)  -- New Zealand
(guest)

13 144.78 Lucia Pappalardo (2008) + Olivia Spano (2011)  -- New South Wales
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Rank Score Name

10-12 Years Boys and Mixed Synchronised

1 131.40 Irene Kim (2014) + Lotan Shmaltz (2012)  -- New South Wales

2 115.20 Joshua Nichol (2012) + Jenson Andrich (2012)  -- Victoria

3 109.20 Orlando Eitel (2013) + Lawson Reynolds (2013)  -- South Australia

4 106.56 Henry Monkhouse (2013) + Sophie Greaves (2012)  -- Victoria

5 105.96 Eli Sexton (2012) + Katherine Carless (2012)  -- Queensland + New
South Wales

6 101.55 Paul Karlos (2012) + Beau Ellis (2013)  -- New South Wales

7 96.48 Kai Hamilton (2014) + Ned Blake (2013)  -- New South Wales

8 90.96 Mason Wang (2014) + Jack Tempest (2014)  -- Victoria

9 85.68 Isaiah Halvagi (2013) + Milo Borgelt (2014)  -- New South Wales

10-12 Years Girls and Mixed Synchronised

1 133.44 Indie Leon-Searle (2012) + Sebastian Natalegawa (2012)  -- New
South Wales

2 129.72 Abigail Dennis (2012) + Leila Earthrowl (2012)  -- Queensland + New
South Wales

3 128.76 Amélie Berg (2014) + Audrey Duong (2014)  -- New South Wales

4 127.41 Saskia Lees (2013) + Zara Ware (2013)  -- New South Wales

5 123.90 Leilani Morell (2013) + Matilda Bevan (2013)  -- South Australia

6 122.04 Ada Goldenberg (2013) + Jade Holden (2014)  -- Victoria

7 120.84 Ngaire Cassey (2012) + Xinxin Gibson (2013)  -- South Australia

8 119.88 Isobella Silvester (2012) + Lexington Crouch (2012)  -- South
Australia

9 113.76 Alannah Hood (2012) + Sienna Wood (2014)  -- Western Australia

10 109.44 Mia El Wazan (2014) + Dulcie Griffiths (2014)  -- Victoria

11 108.93 Eliza Webb (2014) + Isabelle Goddard (2014)  -- South Australia

12 108.00 Amanda Xu (2013) + Matilda Hilton (2013)  -- Victoria

13 106.68 Mia Colussi (2013) + Theodore Percossi (2014)  -- New South
Wales

14 105.60 Annabelle Bermingham (2013) + Evie Mack (2012)  -- South
Australia

15 101.04 Elizabeth Holzoder (2012) + Sloane Wyatt (2012)  -- Victoria

16 99.48 Lara Frankham (2014) + Georgia Hoar (2013)  -- South Australia

17 97.56 Chloe Wilcock (2014) + Eva Renee Rangiawha (2012)  -- Tasmania
+ New Zealand
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